
Bo' Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Cervesato Samuel (03/259) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cosani Andrea (03/925) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fiori Simone (03/1938) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mancini Vittorio (11/088) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rigotti Massimo (03/1317) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rupil Gianni (03/350) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Saiu Cristian (03/1720) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trinco Daniele (03/1393) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cervesato Samuel 03/259 0 0 0,00

Cosani Andrea 03/925 0 0 0,00

Fiori Simone 03/1938 0 0 0,00

Mancini Vittorio 11/088 0 0 0,00

Rigotti Massimo 03/1317 0 0 0,00

Rupil Gianni 03/350 0 0 0,00

Saiu Cristian 03/1720 0 0 0,00

Trinco Daniele 03/1393 0 0 0,00

Darts Fener

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Cescon Christian (03/2176) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Filippis Manuel (03/1758) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Faganel Brian (03/1760) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Germini Federico (03/1742) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kenda Marco (03/2115) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazelli Corrado (03/2521) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paoluzzi Loris (03/2175) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cescon Christian 03/2176 0 0 0,00

De Filippis Manuel 03/1758 0 0 0,00

Faganel Brian 03/1760 0 0 0,00

Germini Federico 03/1742 0 0 0,00

Kenda Marco 03/2115 0 0 0,00

Mazelli Corrado 03/2521 0 0 0,00

Paoluzzi Loris 03/2175 0 0 0,00

Steek Cricket

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Barnobi Valentino (03/2251) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bolzon Alex (03/1556) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buratto Enrico (03/1983) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiarandini Patrick (03/317) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delli Zotti Andrea (03/011) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Puppis Matteo (03/419) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salvi Francesco (03/2159) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barnobi Valentino 03/2251 0 0 0,00

Bolzon Alex 03/1556 0 0 0,00

Buratto Enrico 03/1983 0 0 0,00

Chiarandini Patrick 03/317 0 0 0,00

Delli Zotti Andrea 03/011 0 0 0,00

Puppis Matteo 03/419 0 0 0,00

Salvi Francesco 03/2159 0 0 0,00


